DASHLO GOLF CUP del 02-06-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 2 giugno 2024 15.32.30
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

3e

6°

90
10°
11°

VEGGIAN GIANFRANCO

ORTICA CRISTINA

VETTORATO EMANUELA

BENVEGNU' ANDREA
BALDON CESARE
PERIN NICOLA
ILLUZZI ANTONIA
HANAU NICOLA
NALON MASSIMO
BERTON MAURO
BASSAN MARINA

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

14 S
19SL
20SL
14 S
19S
18 S
19SL
19S
158
13S
20SL

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

40
40
38
38
38
36
36
36
35
33
31




